Page 1 of 2
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
150
Project Name
Catalog No.
Type
Note

ALBE Series
Outdoor Luminaire Series
Ordering Information
Sample Number:  ALBE-150/50K
Dimming/ Controls
SC - Shorting cap (included)
PC - Photocell
MMS - Integrated step dimming microwave
            occupancy sensor
Options
ALBE
Series
ALBE - LED Slim Area
Luminaire
Mounting
ASF - Adjustable Slip-fitter
RPM - Round Pole Mount for 4” to 6”
SPM - Square Pole Mount for
           3”x3”or longer
AUB - Adjustable Trunion U-bracket
Finish Color
(Blank) - Dark Bronze
WH - White
BLK - Black
SLV - Sliver
*See notes below
Beam Angle
(Blank) - Type lll
T2- Type II
T4 - Type IV
T5 - Type V
TH6V - 90°X120°
Flood lens
*See notes
Lumen Package
75 - 75W
150 - 150W
220 - 220W
300 - 300W
400 - 400W
480 - 480W
*See energy data
for details
CCT
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
50K
Input Voltage
(Blank) -
100V-277V
HV - 277V-480V
*See notes
(Blank) (Blank) (Blank) (Blank)
ALBE-75/50K
ALBE-75/40K
ALBE-150/50K
ALBE-150/40K
ALBE-220/50K
ALBE-220/40K
ALBE-300/50K
ALBE-300/40K
ALBE-400/50K
ALBE-480/50K
Dimming
(Blank) - 0-10V Continuous
Dimming
NOTES
Input Voltage: Custom input voltage available. Contact your
Alphalite representative for added cost, quantities and lead times.
Beam Angle: Require lens changed for different beam angle.
(100W package require 1 lens, 150W and 200W package require
2 lens, and 300W package require 4 lens).
Finish Color: Custom finish color available. Contact your Alphalite

Input Voltage 100V-277V
Input Power See energy data for details
Power Factor > 0.95
THD (Max.) 20%
Efficacy > 125 LPW
Delivered Lumens See energy data for details
Controls/ Dimming 0-10V dimming option available.
CRI > 70
CCT 4000K, 5000K
Operating Temp. -40ºF ~ 125ºF (-40ºC ~ +51ºC)
Rated Life 70,000 hours
IP Grade IP68
Part No. Rated Wattage (W) Delivered Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy (lm/W)
ALBE-75 75 9,750 125
ALBE-150 150 19,500 125
ALBE-220 220 28,600 125
ALBE-300 300 39,000 125
ALBE-400 400 50,000 125
ALBE-480 480 60,000 125
ALBE-150 and 220
ALBE-75 ALBE-300
ALBE-400 and 480
Adjustable